
順位 選手名 所属名 学年 スティック リング ロープ クラブ 決定点 点差

1位 田中 啓介 埼玉栄高校 2 17.175 17.400 17.175 17.450 69.200 ---

2位 向山 蒼斗 国士舘高校 1 16.750 17.225 17.100 16.825 67.900 1.300

3位 吉留 大雅 鹿児島実業高校 1 16.725 16.875 16.775 16.000 66.375 1.525

4位 安藤 未藍 済美高校 1 16.625 16.600 16.525 16.400 66.150 0.225

5位 吉田 和真 青森山田高校 2 14.800 17.150 16.725 17.075 65.750 0.400

6位 田口 将 恵庭南高校 1 16.500 16.375 16.225 15.650 64.750 1.000

7位 岩田 楓 済美高校 2 16.050 16.050 16.075 16.200 64.375 0.375

8位 大野 哲平 四日市高校 1 16.250 16.200 15.325 16.000 63.775 0.600

9位 織田 一明 済美高校 1 16.400 16.250 14.500 16.250 63.400 0.375

9位 小寺 理久 井原高校 1 16.425 16.475 14.700 15.800 63.400 0.000

11位 清水 優志 昇陽高校 1 16.175 16.075 15.575 15.475 63.300 0.100

12位 野田 智也 坂出工業高校 2 15.000 14.950 13.925 14.975 58.850 4.450

13位 助川 蒼太朗 国士舘高校 1 14.650 14.450 14.000 14.700 57.800 1.050

14位 吉村 航也 恵庭南高校 1 14.850 14.650 13.900 13.225 56.625 1.175

15位 前田 幸大 科学技術高校 1 14.375 14.400 13.575 14.025 56.375 0.250

16位 南部 武人 名取高校 1 14.450 13.975 13.350 14.450 56.225 0.150

17位 田中 志延 科学技術高校 1 12.250 13.250 13.275 13.500 52.275 3.950

18位 蔵本 航輝 金沢商業高校 2 12.475 12.400 13.125 13.675 51.675 0.600

19位 新田 宏明 小松島高校 1 12.850 11.500 12.625 10.750 47.725 3.950

20位 河上 黎太郎 川越高校 1 10.850 12.900 11.500 12.300 47.550 0.175
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順位 選手名 所属名 学年 フープ ボール クラブ リボン 決定点 点差

1位 柴山 瑠莉子 クラーク記念国際高校 1 18.00 17.50 15.10 14.95 65.55 ---

2位 藤井 雅 日女体大附二階堂高校 2 15.95 13.95 15.00 15.40 60.30 5.25

3位 堂園 明香里 昭和学院高校 2 15.50 14.80 14.80 13.65 58.75 1.55

4位 石井 陽向 昭和学院高校 1 15.10 14.35 15.20 13.60 58.25 0.50

5位 大西 亜実 日ノ本学園高校 2 15.50 15.10 14.55 12.90 58.05 0.20

6位 仲宗根 華乃 国士舘高校 1 14.40 14.40 14.60 14.45 57.85 0.20

7位 五十嵐 遥菜 常磐大高校 2 15.20 13.95 14.90 13.60 57.65 0.20

8位 熊谷 咲乃 梅花高校 1 14.35 13.40 14.05 14.00 55.80 1.85

9位 渡邉 柚珠 金蘭会高校 1 13.25 13.85 13.95 13.40 54.45 1.35

10位 佐藤 京香 水戸商業高校 2 15.00 13.95 12.85 12.20 54.00 0.45

11位 白瀬 由佳 北海高校 1 13.95 13.90 13.25 12.30 53.40 0.60

12位 奈良岡 未森 城南静岡高校 1 13.35 13.05 13.55 13.10 53.05 0.35

13位 仙波 紘佳 佐賀女子高校 2 14.25 12.70 12.85 11.80 51.60 1.45

14位 二木 萌 伊那西高校 2 13.70 11.15 13.90 11.65 50.40 1.20

15位 関谷 友香 日女体大附二階堂高校 2 11.70 13.20 13.25 11.95 50.10 0.30

16位 木部 真由莉 丸岡高校 1 12.55 12.85 13.20 11.45 50.05 0.05

17位 森田 真由 桐蔭学園高校 1 12.95 14.45 10.75 11.70 49.85 0.20

18位 伊澤 夢伽 伊那西高校 1 13.50 12.45 11.70 11.35 49.00 0.85

19位 倉内 実里 松江北高校 1 12.50 12.40 11.45 11.35 47.70 1.30

20位 藤田 真綾 済美高校 2 11.60 11.65 11.40 12.75 47.40 0.30

21位 四宮 瑠莉 樟蔭高校 2 11.15 11.75 12.55 11.45 46.90 0.50

22位 八木 咲玖良 観音寺中央高校 2 11.95 10.50 12.60 10.70 45.75 1.15

23位 夏井 麻衣 喜多方高校 1 11.75 10.95 12.30 10.50 45.50 0.25
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順位 所属名 D(難度） E（実施） 減点 決定点 点差

青森県 山内 颯太朗 吉田 和真 荒生 一星
青森山田高校 松澤 斗柾 石川 瑛介 工藤 航
【監督】荒川 栄 佐々木 拓斗 佐々木 海斗

佐賀県 川内 藍都 野口 勇人 松本 健太
神埼清明高校 石橋 侑也 武田 大河 八並 剛

【監督】中山 智浩 奥田 寛司 川尻 圭介
北海道 原田 健太郎 芦野 大孟 山﨑 裕人

恵庭南高校 田口 将 吉村 航也 中田 龍之介
【監督】工藤 直人 佐々木 孝憲 輪島 広大

宮崎県 吉之薗 琉衣 吉村 光生 兒玉 勇斗
小林秀峰高校 伊地知 璃久 山下 幹太 中野 辰哉
【監督】永野 護 宮路 涼慎 里岡 謙信

岩手県 吉田 朋起 宮本 竜治 赤石 晃司
盛岡市立高校 山口 雅央 熊谷 圭悟 大坪 宙斗

【監督】野呂 和希 太田 圭祐 伊東 大翔
岐阜県 岩田 楓 安藤 未藍 織田 一明
済美高校 横山 史尭 後藤 大輝 松永 健人

【監督】坂本 匡 今尾 秀飛
群馬県 武藤 翼 村上 隆真 高橋 永遠希

前橋工業高校 馬場 麗胤 細野 立樹 深澤 和正
【監督】髙橋 真人 田村 錬 窪田 歩夢

香川県 野田 智也 川井 敦也 葛城 竜也
坂出工業高校 高藤 直也 赤木 勇太 川上 祐毅

【監督】川西 雅人 鈴木 諒 眞子 拡
大阪府 小笠原 悠人 岡本 真人 柴田 絢平
清風高校 藤井 碧葉 辻 翔吾 森口 治彦

【監督】木村 功 池田 哲人 松本 諒一
神奈川県 井門 輝 髙橋 晴貴 佐々木 駿斗

光明相模原高校 谷本 龍之介 中町 太一 山口 夏史
【監督】貝瀬 仁史 馬場 清凱

福岡県 辻岡 柊 波左間 俊介 野村 拓音
福岡舞鶴高校 山下 大輝 泉 真周 齋藤 悠

【監督】中村 優太 石井 克典 山口 凌介
宮城県 菊池 隆真 角田 昴生 小野寺 創太
名取高校 南部 武人 田代 瑞貴 安孫子 紗楽

【監督】本多 和宏
北海道 木下 龍太郎 仙波 遼 沖田 詩音

札幌東陵高校 坂口 友亮 藤岡 翔馬 阿部 光希
【監督】小山 翔平 弦巻 吹雪 河村 健生

長野県 丸山 拓海 鈴木 智弘 阿部 友優
長野東高校 大島 鉄平 中村 翔吾 西村 圭悟

【監督】伊藤 淳児 北山 幸太郎 関谷 達也
青森県 齋藤 颯偲 田村 蒼静郎 小野 竜之介

弘前実業高校 木村 和磨 山口 大樹 工藤 羅己
【監督】齋藤 比呂之 富樫 尚貴 長内 昴大

埼玉県 田中 啓介 山上 和輝 松田 寛生
埼玉栄高校 金澤 学 小佐野 遼太

【監督】石田 渓 松本 祐槻 三井 晴星
鹿児島県 朝来野 竜太 原田 稜之 石牟禮 華月

鹿児島実業高校 原口 航汰 甲斐 陽喜 伊藤 昴
【監督】樋口 靖久 木田 海聡 前原 由海

広島県 角井 大地 出張 雄都 森田 大二朗
三次高校 倉重 高音

【監督】藤原 祐馬
山形県 梅津 総 村上 拓海 山崎 礼人

酒田東高校 五十嵐 凌
【監督】土門 昌弘
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順位 所属名 補欠選手 D(難度） E（実施） 減点 決定点 点差

東京都 関谷 友香 藤井 陽 石井 優花

日女体大附二階堂高校 髙橋 菜穂 奥田 菜月 小賀野 晴香

【監督】森田 恵美 藤井 雅 橋本 奈穂

大阪府 笹川 陽加 山田 遥佳 儀間 ひなた

金蘭会高校 髙井 友梨子 圓山 芽生

【監督】桂 幸枝 松尾 彩夏 宮下 沙夕理

徳島県 豊栖 美海 島田 悠里

富岡西高校 島野 朱理 山脇 陽菜

【監督】松坂 佳子 松坂 玲奈 岡 美晴

奈良県 柴尾 実那 大西 彩水

関西中央高校 西川 明李 大西 莉摘

【監督】西川 雅代 植木 歩奈

静岡県 杉山 さくら 中尾 香月

常葉学園高校 若杉 英里奈 古谷 佳子

【監督】杉本 歩美 岡田 杏

奈良県 武田 真実 長谷 晏奈 竹中 奈桜

奈良文化高校 中村 花 村田 百々香 西口 舞

【監督】麻苧 麗奈 田中 結 織田 佑茉

長野県 塚原 青 池上 優菜 大工原 史夏

伊那西高校 二木 萌 伊澤 夢伽 佐藤 初音

【監督】橋爪 みすず 岡島 小夏 小畠 愛梨

東京都 磯 桃加 宮城 結衣 守 紫衣奈

駒場学園高校 及川 愛莉 多胡 優花 石村 百寧

【監督】柳田 裕子 竹内 姫乃 関 若菜

佐賀県 仙波 紘佳 千葉 香々乃 木村 絵里香

佐賀女子高校 髙井 涼夏 篠田 未央 三浦 璃子

【監督】横川 由美 榎本 夕菜 後藤 聖奈

神奈川県 小森 葵 栗原 海帆

緑ヶ丘女子高校 関口 鈴奈子 山本 茜

【監督】鈴木 波央子 田中 美里 髙橋 歩実

広島県 佐々木 美友 藤井 玲圭

修大附鈴峯女子高校 南 愛音 細川 そら

【監督】詫間 茜 神原 穂映 本田 湖子

大阪府 四宮 瑠莉 山下 愛 金澤 千夏

樟蔭高校 上田 麻以 吉岡 明梨 西澤 風貴

【監督】芳野 操 中西 由乃 谷口 寛奈
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順位 所属名 D(難度） E（実施） 減点 決定点 点差

北海道 大畑 絵里 野上 菜月 芳賀 麻悠子

北海高校 三瓶 千夏 齋藤 はな 大宮 優華

【監督】横井 美香子 干上 柚月 北川 桃花

香川県 徳島 実友香 向井 映里香

高松東高校 辻 真輝 松浦 月

【監督】横木 明代 久保 美月 西川 紗々香

愛媛県 藤田 真綾 藤本 未来 川端 奈夕

済美高校 大木 花寧 梶原 花 田原 侑希

【監督】髙岡 宏美 岡田 萌絵 山本 紫乃

福井県 佐々木 美憂 中尾 晶 牧田 悠里

丸岡高校 佐藤 ふうの 前川 澪奈 佐々木 星良

【監督】川端 友江 木部 真由莉 菅原 梨温

群馬県 新井 紫乃 髙山 理緒

高崎東高校 安達 瞳 古川 みなみ

【監督】新井 裕子 大澤 あかり

大分県 荒金 成美 西林 菜つ子

別府鶴見丘高校 小田 真由華 藤澤 芽生

【監督】平田 みほ 多田 桃香

秋田県 大仲 七海 佐々木 風夏

御所野高校 成田 望愛 倉内 奏音

【監督】豊間 栞 佐々木 南美 矢口 莉央

千葉県 武子 陽菜 町田 歩美 北野 晴奈

八千代松陰高校 間島 沙織 丹羽 陽香

【監督】山田 ひろみ 齊藤 佑奈 堀越 結衣

長野県 伊藤 羽那 相馬 瑞月 中村 萌香

松商学園高校 大竹 杏佳 後藤 旭陽

【監督】鈴木 あおい 腰原 乃彩 小柴 樹

愛媛県 芳之内 乃亜 藤原 愛 山本 来美

聖カタリナ高校 山之内 桃香 和田 沙也加 渡部 笑未

【監督】植月 幸子 高橋 夕七 川上 杏

新潟県 小野 希央香 坂井 咲月

北越高校 丸山 愛香 中村 和紗

【監督】岡本 果穂 宮嶋 好実 中村 未歩
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